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(291) 200m - Dorastenky :: Beh D

#

A W N R

FEEE

Meno

DUDIKOVA Ema
BUCHOLCEROVA Janka
BOBOVA Martina
MARKOVA Lucie

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 8:33

Nar.

2002
2001
2001
2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
AK Olymp Brno

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
28,98
29,57
29,86
30,09
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